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3
12:55

1400 m
80.000 

RaceCape Powered By Hollywoodbets OPEN MAIDEN
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)

QPL

1
1400

Box: 1

58.50

Mary Lamb
4j. b S (Dynasty - Mary Lou)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: John T Freeman & Mrs P A Is

Richard Fourie

11.02 Kenilworth 7 1600 1,9 R Fourie Estimated, Anna Karenina, Hang Out The St
14.01 Kenilworth 3 1600 5,5 R Fourie Busy Lizzie, Supreme Dream, Mary Lamb
22.12 Kenilworth 3 1400 15,0 L Mxothwa Strawberry Light, Busy Lizzie, Mary Lamb
05.11 Kenilworth 6 1200 34,0 C Bantam Mulberry Street, Global Songstress, Ygritte
12.10 Durbanville 7 1600 13,5 K De Melo Trip To Barberton, Beau Kala, Royal Invitati

2
Box: 2

51.50

Lady Renee
4j. b S (Gold Standard - Ideal Lady)

Trainer: JMT Stewart
Besitzer: P G De Beyer

Joshwin Solomons

11.02 Kenilworth 2 1200 26,0 J Solomons The Agents Muse, Lady Renee -
31.01 Kenilworth 9 1000 101,0 C Orffer Kennedy, Captain Casanova, Ponte Vecchi
01.10 Durbanville 11 1400 101,0 C Bantam Flying First, Jazzbella, Jam Jam
13.09 Durbanville 14 1600 101,0 C Bantam Happy Chance, Fallo Ancora, Lady Cimba
20.08 Kenilworth 7 1200 41,0 S Mbhele Cattaleya, Turkish Kelim, Ola Bombshell

3
Box: 3

60.00

Cloud Chaser
3j. ch S (Silvano - Come Fly With Me)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: P J Devine & Estate Late H C

J P V'd Merwe

21.01 Kenilworth 7 1400 67,0 J Solomons Senhora Victoria, Ilha Da Mauricia, Sharapo
24.09 Durbanville 9 1250 17,0 M Yeni Hunting Trip, Afrodite, What Now My Gal

4
Box: 4

51.50

Look Forward
4j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Open My Eyes)

Trainer: JMT Stewart
Besitzer: Messrs P Barrett & D G Curra

A Arries

11.02 Kenilworth 8 1600 21,0 J Solomons Estimated, Anna Karenina, Hang Out The St
14.01 Kenilworth 6 1600 26,0 J Solomons Busy Lizzie, Supreme Dream, Mary Lamb
22.12 Kenilworth 5 1400 67,0 J Solomons Strawberry Light, Busy Lizzie, Mary Lamb
23.11 Kenilworth 11 1200 126,0 D Ashby Ella's Delight, Strawberry Light, Jazz Diva
05.11 Kenilworth 11 1200 126,0 J Solomons Mulberry Street, Global Songstress, Ygritte

5
Box: 5

60.00

Go Like Flo
3j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Run Like Hell)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

S Veale

11.02 Kenilworth 5 1200 2,2 A Domeyer The Agents Muse, Lady Renee -
14.01 Kenilworth 2 1200 3,5 A Domeyer La Pura Vida, Go Like Flo, Simply Beautiful
11.12 Kenilworth 2 1000 7,5 G Van Niekerk Why Not Jackie, Go Like Flo, War Empress
12.11 Kenilworth 3 1000 11,0 S Mbhele Everlasting, Electric Feels, Go Like Flo

6
Box: 6

60.00

Youcrackmeup
4j. b S (William Longsword - Laughing River)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Mesdames A M Doyle & Paul 

Luyolo Mxothwa

21.02 Kenilworth 5 1200 1,6 L Mxothwa Little Miss Pink, Sparkling Crystal, Anywhich

7
Box: 7

56.50

Anna Karenina
3j. b S (Dynasty - Spiced Gold)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud

G Van Niekerk

11.02 Kenilworth 2 1600 51,0 G Wright Estimated, Anna Karenina, Hang Out The St
21.01 Kenilworth 6 1400 101,0 G Wright Senhora Victoria, Ilha Da Mauricia, Sharapo
17.12 Kenilworth 15 1200 51,0 C Orffer Touch Of Grace, Apple Catcher, Simply Bea
12.11 Kenilworth 10 1400 21,0 C Orffer Green Chilli, Ella's Delight, Miss New York
22.10 Kenilworth 7 1200 8,0 A Domeyer Red Sash, Saartjie, Busy Lizzie

8
Box: 8

60.00

Sea Of Flames
3j. b S (Pomodoro - Span Die Seile)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: J H Jones

J Jacobs

14.01 Kenilworth 7 1200 101,0 J Jacobs La Pura Vida, Go Like Flo, Simply Beautiful
05.11 Kenilworth 13 1200 101,0 J Jacobs Mulberry Street, Global Songstress, Ygritte

9
Box: 9

57.50

Miss New York
3j. ch S (The United States - Cat's Game)

Trainer: A D Steyn
Besitzer: Andy Elton

Devin Ashby

21.01 Kenilworth 8 1400 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Senhora Victoria, Ilha Da Mauricia, Sharapo
07.12 Kenilworth 7 1600 8,0 D Ashby Saartjie, Ilha Da Mauricia, Red Kite
12.11 Kenilworth 3 1400 81,0 J P V'd Merwe Green Chilli, Ella's Delight, Miss New York
12.10 Durbanville 8 1600 51,0 J P V'd Merwe Trip To Barberton, Beau Kala, Royal Invitati
20.09 Durbanville 10 1400 101,0 J P V'd Merwe Fur Baby, Rafeef's Choice, Typeface

10
Box: 10

60.00

Eleodoro
4j. b S (Jackson - Lunar Lady)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: C Woodruff

Oswald Noach

11.02 Kenilworth 6 1200 9,0 O Noach The Agents Muse, Lady Renee -
09.03 Durbanville 2 1600 1,8 R Fourie Thrilla, Eleodoro, Red Kite
12.02 Kenilworth 2 1800 5,5 G Cheyne Everglades, Eleodoro, Bite My Lip
29.01 Kenilworth 4 1400 9,3 G Cheyne Peut Etre Moi, Everglades, I'm In Love
22.12 Kenilworth 2 1400 2,8 G Cheyne Black Path, Eleodoro, For All We Know

11
Box: 11

60.00

Hummingbird
3j. b S (Rafeef - Red Kaschka)

Trainer: S W Humby
Besitzer: Messrs C A F Goncalves, C C

Corne Orffer

12
Box: 12

58.50

On Board
4j. ch S (Vercingetorix - Start Sailing)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

Ryan Munger

28.01 Kenilworth 5 1200 8,0 G Van Niekerk Carriacou, Cider House Rules, Aspect
31.12 Kenilworth 2 1200 3,2 G Van Niekerk Allende, On Board, Senhora Victoria
03.12 Kenilworth 6 1400 11,0 R Munger Rafeef's Choice, Sharapova, Global Songstr
12.11 Kenilworth 2 1000 41,0 S Mbhele Charlie Malone, On Board, Barnbougle
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3
12:55

1400 m
80.000 

RaceCape Powered By Hollywoodbets OPEN MAIDEN
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)

QPL

13
Box: 13

58.50

Misty Cliffs
4j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Fair Rosalind)

Trainer: S W Humby
Besitzer: Geoffrey Van Lear

Keagan De Melo

17.12 Kenilworth 12 1200 7,5 G Wright Touch Of Grace, Apple Catcher, Simply Bea
23.11 Kenilworth 4 1200 15,0 G Wright Ella's Delight, Strawberry Light, Jazz Diva
12.11 Kenilworth 5 1400 13,5 G Wright Green Chilli, Ella's Delight, Miss New York
05.10 Durbanville 3 1600 7,5 C Zackey Make It Snappy, Silverlinks, Misty Cliffs
20.09 Durbanville 6 1400 11,0 D De Gouveia Fur Baby, Rafeef's Choice, Typeface

Ergebnis: Quoten:


